
12/30/2021

1/1

                
               

Basic Par�cipa�on fee
(10X10� tent = 100�2  )

 
  

   

 
 

 
  

    

  

    

    

    
 

 

 

     

                   

        
                           

                         
                  

             
                          

 

               

$360

$360

   

   

 
      

  
   

 

 

 

 

 

Community Hor�culture Office: (703) 642-0128
Farmers Market Coordinator

  
    

                   
           
                   
               

                    
                 
  

                     
                   

   

 
     

  
   

 
     

  

+

+

No

 

extra

 

space

 

requested

100

 

�2

 

(~10’x10’

 

tent)

200

 

�2

 

(~

 

2-10’x10’

 

tents)

 

$360

300

 

�2

 

(~

 

3-10’x10' tents)

400 ft (~ 4-10 'x10' tents)

$690

$600

$525

$360

$1020

$855

300 �2

250

 

�2

 

=

=

=

=

=

=

$495

$0

$360

$36

 

0

$360 +

+

+

+

  

                   

                    

                

 
                  

  

as

 

space

 

permits)
requested

 

(only

 

available

  

Addi�onal

 

space

 

Addi�onal

 

Cost
(total

 

�2)

Total

 

Space

  

                
               

                   

                    
                    

100

 

�2

  

  
200 �2

 

  
400 �2

 

 
  

500

 

�2

 

$165

$240

$330

$660

     
                 
                 
             
 

                  

 
                  

 
                

                   

 

    

                   

=
 150 �2 $440$360 +  $80

 
 

 
    

        
      

 

 

    

                 
 
                  

 
               

     

                 
 
                  

  

  

               

         

        

      

  

                 
   
                 
  
  
               

50

 

�2

 

150 �2

 

 

 

    

                 
   
                 
  
  
               

 
    

      

  

  
    

 

      

Market Space Fee Structure

     

                 

   
                 

 

               
    
                  
                    

 

 
 
 
 

 

If space allows, and with the permission of FCPA staff you may choose to increase your stall space mid-season.

 

 
 



 

 

 



 



ENFORCEMENT

A $50 application fee is required before vendors will be considered during the selection process.
APPLICATION FEE: $50  

 



The

 

Extended Season

 

occurs during

 

December

 

at the Reston, Mt.

 

Vernon, and Burke farmers markets.

EXTENDED SEASON

 
 

total amount of space used. We do not take a percentage of sales.
fee is applied to every vendor once per season, at each market attended.The fee amount is based on the 

Fairfax County Farmers Markets charges a $50 application fee to every vendor each season. A market space 

per market
Total space  fee 

Select the total space you will be using at peak season (July/August). We will issue an invoice for payment.

space than is being used will be required to either relinquish the space or pay the balance.
notify any 

 

vendors using more space than originally requested. Those found to have purchased less tent 
The Farmers Market Coordinator will inspect each vendor's tent or stall space throughout the season, and 
charged an additional fee.
While a little bit of product overflow outside of your tent or stall is OK, excessive overflow >50ft2

 

will be 

  
Extended Season Application Fee:  $50
Extended Season Daily Space Fee:

 
$25 

POP-UP / DAILY SPACE FEE: $25
Vendors can request to 'Pop Up' at markets during the regular season. See 'Pop Up Program' Document. 



CONTACT  US  WITH  ANY  QUESTIONS
                Caroline Hockenberry

New Extended Season vendors will pay a $50 Application Fee and Daily Space Fees.
Vendors already in the current season FCPA Farmers Market network will not be required to submit any 
additional payment to participate in the Extended Season.


	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled

