

# Market Space Fee Structure

Fairfax County Farmers Markets charges a \$50 application fee to every vendor each season. A market space fee is applied to every vendor once per season, at each market attended. The fee amount is based on the total amount of space used. We do not take a percentage of sales.

Basic Participation fee (10X10ft tent = 100ft <sup>2</sup> )		Additional space requested (only available as space permits)	Additional Cost		Total Space (total ft <sup>2</sup> )	Total space fee per market
\$360	+	No extra space requested	\$0	=	100 ft <sup>2</sup>	\$360
\$360	+	50 ft <sup>2</sup>	\$80	=	150 ft <sup>2</sup>	\$440
\$360	+	100 ft <sup>2</sup> (~10'x10' tent)	\$165	=	<b>200</b> ft <sup>2</sup>	\$525
\$360	+	150 ft <sup>2</sup>	\$240	=	<b>250</b> ft <sup>2</sup>	\$600
\$360	+	200 ft <sup>2</sup> (~ 2-10'x10' tents)	\$330	=	<b>300</b> ft <sup>2</sup>	<b>\$6</b> 90
\$360	+	300 ft <sup>2</sup> (~ 3-10'x10' tents)	\$495	=	<b>400 ft</b> <sup>2</sup>	<b>\$</b> 855
\$360	+	400 ft (~ 4-10 'x10' tents)	\$660	=	<b>500 ft</b> <sup>2</sup>	\$1020

#### **APPLICATION FEE: \$50**

> A \$50 application fee is required before vendors will be considered during the selection process.

## POP-UP / DAILY SPACE FEE: \$25

Vendors can request to 'Pop Up' at markets during the regular season. See 'Pop Up Program' Document.

#### EXTENDED SEASON

The Extended Season occurs during December at the Reston, Mt. Vernon, and Burke farmers markets.

- New Extended Season vendors will pay a \$50 Application Fee and Daily Space Fees.
- Vendors already in the current season FCPA Farmers Market network will not be required to submit any additional payment to participate in the Extended Season.

Extended Season Application Fee: \$50 Extended Season Daily Space Fee: \$25

### **ENFORCEMENT**

- Select the total space you will be using at peak season (July/August). We will issue an invoice for payment.
- While a little bit of product overflow outside of your tent or stall is OK, excessive overflow >50ft² will be charged an additional fee.
- The Farmers Market Coordinator will inspect each vendor's tent or stall space throughout the season, and notify any vendors using more space than originally requested. Those found to have purchased less tent space than is being used will be required to either relinquish the space or pay the balance.
- If space allows, and with the permission of FCPA staff you may choose to increase your stall space mid-season.

## **CONTACT US WITH ANY QUESTIONS**

Caroline Hockenberry
Farmers Market Coordinator
Community Horticulture Office: (703) 642-0128